

12

Mysr. Civil Application 11
2028

Exh. 11/C

Before the Hon'ble District Judge, Kalyan
at Kalyan

Sunil Bhanu Kalse — Applicant

V/S

Vijay Shantaji Kulkarni
and others — Respondents

Order
filed


5/3/26
Adhoc-1

Here in pursuance on behalf of the
applicant is a under —

In the present matter applicant
does not seem to want to lead
oral evidence further. Hence filed
this.

Date - 02/03/2028

Place - Kalyan.


[A.K. Kulkarni]