


**BILL OF COSTS IN CIVIL MISC. APPLICATION NO. 11/2026**

**BELOW EXH. 01**

<b>Sr. No.</b>	<b>Particulars</b>	<b>Applicant</b>	<b>Opponents</b>
1	Stamp on Application Memo	5.00	0.00
2	Stamp on Vakalatnama	10.00	10.00
3	Stamp on stay appln. Exh. 5	0.00	0.00
4	Process Fee	0.00	0.00
5	Stamp on Exh. documents	5.00	5.00
6	Copying Charges	0.00	0.00
7	Pleaders Fee	90.00	90.00
8	Stamps on Adj. Applications	0.00	10.00
9	Stamp on Cross Objections	0.00	0.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>110.00</b>	<b>115.00</b>
	Stamp on Adjournment Appln.	<b>0.00</b>	<b>10.00</b>
	<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>110.00</b>	<b>105.00</b>

Given under my hand and seal of this court on 17/04/2026.

Checked and found to be correct.

  
Jr. Clerk

  
Sr. Clerk

( Smt. S. Y. Deshmukh )  
Ad-hoc District Judge – 1,  
Kolhapur.

Advocate for Applicant – Shri. Z. A. Pendhari,

Advocate for Opponents – Shri. V. S. Banne,

Note (It is noticed to all parties that the documents which are filed by them be returned, if they are not returned or in case appeal is filed after the decision of such appeal such documents will be disposed off.)